Arlo LED Vanity
ARLV Series
Features
LED contemporary style. Satin nickel finish with frosted acrylic
diffusers provide a modern geometric design to this wall vanity.
Ideal use in hallways, entrances or anywhere general lighting is
needed. Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality
applications. Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Satin Nickel   LED  Lumens CCT L H  D
ARLV250418L35D1SN (3-Light) 30W 1800 3500K 25” 4” 3-3/4”
ARLV250418L35MVSN (3-Light)* 30W 1800 3500K 25” 4” 3-3/4”
ARLV330424L35D1SN (4-Light) 40W 2400 3500K 33” 4” 3-3/4”
ARLV330424L35MVSN (4-Light)* 40W 2400 3500K 33” 4” 3-3/4”
Source
ADLF
LENF
OTVF